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Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented.

Part No.

XTM0000033
XTM0000034
XTMO0000035
XTM0000036
XTM0000037
XTM0000038
XTMO0000039

XTM0000040
XTM0000041

XTM0000042
XTM0000043
XTM0000044
XTM0000045
XTM0000046
XTM0000047
XTM0000048
XTMO0000049
XTM0000050
XTM0000051
XTMO0000061
XTM0000053
XTM0000054
XTMO0000055
XTMO0000056
XTMO0000057
XTM0000058

Description

PUMP ASSY

PIPE JOINT ASSY

HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X25
O-RING

FLANGE HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M

CASING COVER
FLAT WASHER

IMPELLER
LOWER CASING ASSY

NUT M4

NUT M3

CASING PACKING

FLANGE HEX. HEAD BOLT M5X12
FLANGE HEX. HEAD BOLT M4X14
STRAINER

BINDING HEAD SCREW M3X8
HOSE NUT

HOSE COUPLING

PACKING

SHAFT ASSEMBLY

FLEXIBLE SHAFT ASSY

PUSH NUT

FELT

LEAF SPRING

CAP

HOSE BAND
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Notes

INC 2-9, 13-20

INC 11,12

INC. 23-28




